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BAYCHON
Secteur La Boule




No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Nom des voies
L'AMI PIERROT
UNETIQUE DANGEREUSE
LA NUIT DES CHATS BOTTES
TCHERNOBAGNE
DULFER MILD
BIO BANG
LA MAUVAISE REPUTATION
LACUNE DANS LE BAS NIVEAU
ALKALINE DIRECT
ALKALINE
WILLOW
LE CHEMIN DES CROISES
ZIZI TAUPE
SUPER POWER
ANACONDA
COCAINE BLUES
BUTTER COOKIES
JENNIFER
DUCE
PLATITUDE

GRIBOUILLE

Niveau
5b
6c
6b

6b+
6ct
8a
Tat
Tat+
8at+
Tbt
8a
Tat+
8a
8at
8a
Tet
8a
Tat+
8a
7b

6a

Hauteur
12m
15m
15m
15m
15m
15m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
18m
12m
12m
12m
12m
15m
15m
10m
10m

10m

BAYCHON
Secteur La Boule

club
alpin
francais
Montagnards
Ariegeois



